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Memo: PU/COE/016/2026                                                            Date: 20-01-2026 

Revised Provisional List of Ineligible Candidates for UG 1st Sem, UG  5th, UG 7th (Bridge Programme)  
and PG 1st Sem ODD Semester Examinations, 2025-2026 

 
The undersigned is directed to publish the list of ineligible candidates as per provisions of Examination 
Regulations of the University. 
                                  Sd/- 
                                                                                              Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 

Programme Name Registration No. Department Semester Class roll no. 
PG DIP SARKAR 25421120001 Astrophysics 1 ASTP001 

UG 
SARASWATI 
HEMBRAM 

25102230001 Bengali 1 BENG001 

UG ANNANYA ROY 25102210005 Bengali 1 BENG005 
UG DIYA CHAKRABORTY 23102210017 Bengali 5 BENG017 
UG NIRMALYA NAG 23102110022 Bengali 5 BENG022 
PG ANANDARUPA PALIT 22102210021 Bengali 1 BENG005 
PG ZEBA SANIA 22102210018 Bengali 1 BENG014 
PG MANASH MANDAL 22102120024 Bengali 1 BENG024 
PG PARVEJ MOSAROF 25302160030 Bengali 1 BENG030 
PG SHRUTASOM DAS 25420120004 Biotechnology 1 BITG004 
PG KASHISH RAY 25420210018 Biotechnology 1 BITG018 
PG SWARNENDU DAS 25420120025 Biotechnology 1 BITG025 
UG LISHA GHOSH 25220210003 Biotechnology 1 BITG003 
UG JOYJIT ROY 25220210004 Biotechnology 1 BITG004 
UG AMRITA GHORUI 25220210008 Biotechnology 1 BITG008 
UG BRITI BANIK 25220210011 Biotechnology 1 BITG011 
UG SNEHANI GOSWAMI 25220210016 Biotechnology 1 BITG016 

UG 
MAYUKH 

CHATTERJEE 
25220210019 Biotechnology 1 BITG019 

UG RITESH PAL 25220210024 Biotechnology 1 BITG024 
UG AKSITA DAS 25220210025 Biotechnology 1 BITG025 
UG AHANA BANERJEE 25220230031 Biotechnology 1 BITG031 
UG KOYEL NATH 25220260035 Biotechnology 1 BITG035 
UG SOYED SK 25220160036 Biotechnology 1 BITG036 
UG SK. OMAR ABDULLA 25220160038 Biotechnology 1 BITG038 
PG ARUNIMA NAYAK 22205210021 Chemistry 1 CHEM005 

PG 
SHIBANGSHU 

MONDAL 
25405120012 Chemistry 1 CHEM012 

PG MONISH MONDAL 25405120016 Chemistry 1 CHEM016 
PG SREEMA DAS 25405210021 Chemistry 1 CHEM021 
UG RIDHIMA SAHA 25205220005 Chemistry 1 CHEM005 

UG 
MADHURIMA 

CHANDRA 
25205210011 Chemistry 1 CHEM011 

UG ANSHAH SHADAN 25205260013 Chemistry 1 CHEM013 
UG RAJIB DAS 25205120017 Chemistry 1 CHEM017 
UG ANKITA MANDAL 25205210018 Chemistry 1 CHEM018 

UG 
PRODIPON 

MAJUMDER 
25205120020 Chemistry 1 CHEM020 

UG SUBHAJIT DEY 25205170021 Chemistry 1 CHEM021 
UG ADITA BISWAS 25205220024 Chemistry 1 CHEM024 
UG MD TOUFIK KARIM 25205110027 Chemistry 1 CHEM027 
UG SHREYASI SARKAR 25205210029 Chemistry 1 CHEM029 
UG EHIMOY BASU 25205110030 Chemistry 1 CHEM030 



Programme Name Registration No. Department Semester Class roll no. 
UG ABIA ZAREEN 25205210037 Chemistry 1 CHEM037 
UG ANKITA MOYRA 25205270039 Chemistry 1 CHEM039 

UG 
BEGAM SANIA 

SULTANA 
25205260041 Chemistry 1 CHEM041 

UG ALIVIA MAZUMDER 23205220001 Chemistry 5 CHEM001 
UG ANKITA BARMAN 23205220002 Chemistry 5 CHEM002 
UG SAMPRIKTA SEN 23205210005 Chemistry 5 CHEM005 
UG SANDEEP HALDER 23205120007 Chemistry 5 CHEM007 
UG ARPAN GHOSH 23205170010 Chemistry 5 CHEM010 
UG SK SUCHANA 23205260011 Chemistry 5 CHEM011 

UG 
ANKANA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
23205210012 Chemistry 5 CHEM012 

UG ASHIK MANDAL 23205120018 Chemistry 5 CHEM018 
UG ASHMITA ROY 23205210020 Chemistry 5 CHEM020 
UG ROUNAK ROUT 23205110021 Chemistry 5 CHEM021 
UG SNEHA ACHARYYA 23205210023 Chemistry 5 CHEM023 
UG ASMITA SAHA 23205220024 Chemistry 5 CHEM024 
UG PRAMIT MAHALI 23205130025 Chemistry 5 CHEM025 
UG PRITAM GHOSAL 23205110028 Chemistry 5 CHEM028 
UG AFREEN NESHA 23205210030 Chemistry 5 CHEM030 
UG INDRANIL DEY 23205110031 Chemistry 5 CHEM031 
UG JYOTIRMOY ROY 23205110032 Chemistry 5 CHEM032 
UG AYUSH SAHA 23205120035 Chemistry 5 CHEM035 

UG 
PRATIM 

BHATTACHARJYA 
23205110037 Chemistry 5 CHEM037 

UG SOUBHIK PRAMANIK 23205170038 Chemistry 5 CHEM038 
UG RATNADEEP SINHA 23205110044 Chemistry 5 CHEM044 

UG 
KRISHNENDU 

MONDAL 
23205110045 Chemistry 5 CHEM045 

Bridge 
Programme 

SUBARNA DAS 22205220064 Chemistry 7 NA 

PG INDIRA ROY 25402220021 Economics 1 ECON021 
PG SWETA MUKHERJEE 22201210067 Economics 1 ECON009 
PG ANWESA GOSWAMI 22103210041 English 1 ENGL011 
PG ASMITA BASU 22103210028 English 1 ENGL017 
PG NISHAT ANJUM 25303260021 English 1 ENGL021 
UG ADITYA SHARMA 25103110018 English 1 ENGL018 
UG SUMEDHA BISWAS 23103210024 English 5 ENGL024 
UG ANWESHA DAS 25103210028 English 1 ENGL028 
PG MANJISTHA DAS 22212210019 Geography 1 GEOG003 
UG RISHITA SAHA 25212210010 Geography 1 GEOG010 
UG ARNAB MONDAL 25212120016 Geography 1 GEOG016 
UG MOUPALI MAHALI 25212230025 Geography 1 GEOG025 
UG RISHITA SINHA 23212210024 Geography 5 GEOG024 

UG 
ADEEB BIN HASAN 

MANDAL 
25212160028 Geography 1 GEOG028 

PG NABEGA UNAM 25416220020 Geology 1 GEOL020 
UG SHUBHAM BANGAL 25218170018 Geology 1 GEOL018 
UG ARGHYA MONDAL 25020006306 Geology 1 GEOL306 
UG SHUBHAM BANGAL 25215170018 Geology 1 GEOL018 
PG TAMALIKA ROY 25306220023 History 1 HIST023 
PG SHREYA SAHOO 25306110022 History 1 HIST022 
UG URVI RAY 25220210033 IHS 1 BIOT033 
PG NAWAZ SARKAR 22218160066 Life Sciences 1 LISC004 
PG ADRIZA CHOUDHURY 22218210081 Life Sciences 1 LISC005 
PG DIPRAV SINGHA ROY 22218110099 Life Sciences 1 LISC008 
PG RAJA SING BABU 22218130032 Life Sciences 1 LISC010 
PG ANKITA HALDAR 22218220012 Life Sciences 1 LISC015 
PG ANIK NANGAL 22218170029 Life Sciences 1 LISC033 

PG 
MD NABIL SAAD 

HALDER 
22218160003 Life Sciences 1 LISC034 

PG SUBHOMITA GHOSH 25418270054 Life Sciences 1 LISC054 
PG SUTRISHNA MANDAL 22218220065 Life Sciences 1 LISC065 
UG SRIJEETA DUTTA 25218210005 Life Sciences 1 BIOS005 
UG TANISHA SANA 25218220006 Life Sciences 1 BIOS006 
UG SUBIDITA BISWAS 25218220012 Life Sciences 1 BIOS012 



Programme Name Registration No. Department Semester Class roll no. 
UG ABHIRAAJ BHADRA 25218110014 Life Sciences 1 BIOS014 

UG 
RACHAYEETA 

HALDER 
25218220025 Life Sciences 1 BIOS025 

UG 
NABHODIT KUMAR 

GHOSH 
25218110031 Life Sciences 1 BIOS031 

UG JOY GOPAL GOSWAMI 25218110040 Life Sciences 1 BIOS040 
UG AAHANA PAL 25218210044 Life Sciences 1 BIOS044 
UG ANKITA MOYRA 25218270046 Life Sciences 1 LISC046 
UG NAFISHA ALI 25218260048 Life Sciences 1 BIOS048 
UG RISHIKA MISHRA 25218210054 Life Sciences 1 BIOS054 

UG 
ISHITA 

BHATTACHARYA 
25218210061 Life Sciences 1 BIOS061 

UG 
SHARANYA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
25218110065 Life Sciences 1 BIOS065 

UG SREE DAS 25218220066 Life Sciences 1 BIOS066 
UG PRAKRITI BISWAS 25218210069 Life Sciences 1 BIOS069 
UG PARNIKA SHARMA 25218210080 Life Sciences 1 BIOS080 
UG ISHITA DAS 25218210081 Life Sciences 1 BIOS081 
UG SRIJA BANERJEE 25218210085 Life Sciences 1 BIOS085 

UG 
PRATEETI 

CHOWDHURY 
25218220086 Life Sciences 1 BIOS086 

UG ADRIJA SARKAR 25218210087 Life Sciences 1 BIOS087 
UG UTSAV MUKHERJEE 25218110088 Life Sciences 1 BIOS088 
UG AHANA DAS 25218210092 Life Sciences 1 BIOS092 
UG MOUMAN BISWAS 25218220094 Life Sciences 1 BIOS094 

UG 
PRATYUSA 
MAJUMDAR 

25218220095 Life Sciences 1 BIOS095 

UG 
INDRASISH 

CHAKRABARTI 
25218110102 Life Sciences 1 BIOS102 

UG ARYAMAN DEBROY 25218110107 Life Sciences 1 BIOS107 
UG SAYAN MANDAL 25218120114 Life Sciences 1 BIOS114 

UG 
SAMPOORNA 

MONDAL 
25218210106 Life Sciences 1 BIOS106 

Bridge 
Programme 

ASIF IQBAL 22213160036 Mathematics 7 NA 

PG RANJAN HEMRAM 22213130002 Mathematics 1 MATH001 
PG DIPANJAN SARKAR 22213170039 Mathematics 1 MATH002 
PG NIRUPAM ROY 25413120017 Mathematics 1 MATH017 
PG ARIJIT CHOWDHURY 25413160018 Mathematics 1 MATH018 
PG SUCHANDRA SARKAR 25413220019 Mathematics 1 MATH019 
PG SUBARNA PRADHAN 25413210020 Mathematics 1 MATH020 
PG SAMADRITA PAUL 25413210022 Mathematics 1 MATH022 
PG ALOKA SAHOO 25413170023 Mathematics 1 MATH023 
PG AKASH HALSA 25413120026 Mathematics 1 MATH026 

PG 
MIJANUR RAHAMAN 

MALITHA 
25413160029 Mathematics 1 MATH029 

PG BIJAY MRIDHA 25413120030 Mathematics 1 MATH030 
PG ARUNIMA MANNA 25413210031 Mathematics 1 MATH031 
PG SHAMIMA JOHRA 25413260034 Mathematics 1 MATH034 
PG RUDRANIL SAHU 25413110039 Mathematics 1 MATH039 
UG RITAJIT DAS 25213170008 Mathematics 1 MATH008 
UG REETIKA BERA 25213220009 Mathematics 1 MATH009 

UG 
INDRAVA 

BANDYOPADHYAY 
25213110042 Mathematics 1 MATH042 

UG SNEHA DUTTA 25213210044 Mathematics 1 MATH044 
UG SOUTRIK GUHA 25213110015 Mathematics 1 MATH015 

UG 
TRINA 

BHATTACHARYA 
23213210004 Mathematics 5 MATH004 

UG TRIPARNA KUNDU 23213270005 Mathematics 5 MATH005 
UG AMIT MONDAL 23213120009 Mathematics 5 MATH009 
UG KRIPA SARKAR 23213270012 Mathematics 5 MATH012 

UG 
PRAGYNA SAYANI 

BHADRA 
23213270013 Mathematics 5 MATH013 

UG SUMANJOY NAG 23213110016 Mathematics 5 MATH016 

UG 
AYINDRILA 
MUKHERJEE 

23213210022 Mathematics 5 MATH022 

UG TUHIN PAUL 23213110023 Mathematics 5 MATH023 



Programme Name Registration No. Department Semester Class roll no. 
UG SUDIP BHOWMICK 23213170026 Mathematics 5 MATH026 
UG TRIYA BANERJEE 23213210028 Mathematics 5 MATH028 
UG DIGANTA DAS 23213110029 Mathematics 5 MATH029 

UG 
DEBLINA 

PRAMANICK 
23213210033 Mathematics 5 MATH033 

PG SHREYA PAL 25422210006 
Molecular 

Microbiology 
1 MLMB006 

PG SANA ALI 25422260009 
Molecular 

Microbiology 
1 MLMB009 

PG ABIR SHARMA 25422110017 
Molecular 

Microbiology 
1 MLMB017 

PG OLIVA ROY 25422210018 
Molecular 

Microbiology 
1 MLMB018 

PG 
SINJAY 

CHAKRABORTY 
22119110013 Performing Arts 1 PFAR002 

PG MRINMOY MURMU 22119130014 Performing Arts 1 PFAR006 
PG KASHYAPEYA AICH 25319110009 Performing Arts 1 PFAR009 
UG SHOURYA BASU 25107110005 Philosophy 1 PHIL005 
PG SATYAJIT  SAHOO 25307110013 Philosophy 1 PHIL013 
PG MONISHKA NOWHID 25307210015 Philosophy 1 PHIL015 
PG SWARNENDU PAL 22209110013 Physics 1 PHYS003 
UG ANIRUDDHA DEY 25209110019 Physics 1 PHYS019 

UG 
ARYA 

CHAKRABORTY 
25209110020 Physics 1 PHYS020 

UG ARITRO MUKHERJEE 25209110024 Physics 1 PHYS024 
UG SHOYEB ALI 23209160010 Physics 5 PHYS010 
UG KRISHANU KUMAR 23209110017 Physics 5 PHYS017 
UG ARKA BASAK 23209110038 Physics 5 PHYS038 
UG SK SAHIL 25209110005 Physics 1 PHYS005 
UG SURYATAPA NANDA 25209210031 Physics 1 PHYS031 
UG TIASHA PAL 25209210001 Physics 1 PHYS001 

UG 
SOUMYADIP ROY 

CHOUDHURY 
25104110008 Political Science 1 POLS008 

UG SAMADRITA PAL 25104210031 Political Science 1 POLS031 
UG BAISHAKHI ROY 23104220014 Political Science 5 POLS014 
UG DISHA ADHIKARY 23104210017 Political Science 5 POLS017 

UG 
SUVROJYOTI 

RAKSHIT 
23104110022 Political Science 5 POLS022 

UG ASHMITAA NEOGY 23104210033 Political Science 5 POLS033 
PG MASUM SARDER 25304160011 Political Science 1 POLS011 
PG NOOR AYSA KHATUN 25304261012 Political Science 1 POLS012 
PG JASMIN PARVEZ 25304260014 Political Science 1 POLS014 
PG PALLABI THAPA 25304210015 Political Science 1 POLS015 
PG SABORIKA DAS 25304220017 Political Science 1 POLS017 
PG SUMIT BARUI 25304120019 Political Science 1 POLS019 
PG SATYAJIT PAIK 25304120022 Political Science 1 POLS022 
PG ARGHYA GHOSAL 25304110024 Political Science 1 POLS024 
PG NEHA MONDAL 25304220025 Political Science 1 POLS025 
PG MAHUA NASKAR 25304220027 Political Science 1 POLS027 
PG BIMAN HALDAR 25304110029 Political Science 1 POLS029 
PG RICHA MONDAL 25304270032 Political Science 1 POLS032 
PG RISHITA LODH 25304210035 Political Science 1 POLS035 
PG SAPTAK SAR 25304110036 Political Science 1 POLS036 
UG TANISHA KAR 25105220015 Sociology 1 SOCL015 
UG AMARTYA BALA 25105120021 Sociology 1 SOCL021 
UG SOUMAVO DAS 23105110010 Sociology 5 SOCL010 
UG RODASEE GHOSH 23105210017 Sociology 5 SOCL017 
UG RACHANA DAS 23105210022 Sociology 5 SOCL022 
PG SMRITI GHOSH 25305270013 Sociology 1 SOCL013 
PG SHEKH SAHINA 25305260020 Sociology 1 SOCL020 
PG PRITAM OJHA 25305120014 Sociology 1 SOCL014 

UG 
SHARANYA 

CHATTERJEE 
25214210020 Statistics 1 STAT020 

UG AVINANDAN MAJI 25214110018 Statistics 1 STAT018 
PG SUBHAJIT TALUKDAR 25414130010 Statistics 1 STAT010 
UG SOHINI DASGUPTA 23102210011 Bengali 5 BENG011 



Programme Name Registration No. Department Semester Class roll no. 
UG RAHUL BHADRA 23102120006 Bengali 5 BENG006 
UG KRISHNENDU BAKSHI 23205170003 Chemistry 5 CHEM003 
UG SUMAN SHIT 23205120006 Chemistry 5 CHEM006 
UG SARANYA PARUYA 23205210009 Chemistry 5 CHEM009 
UG RANKIT MANDAL 23205120019 Chemistry 5 CHEM019 
UG ANKIT CHAUDHURI 23201110034 Economics 5 ECON034 
UG SUSMIT PAUL 23201110020 Economics 5 ECON020 

UG 
PRITHIKA 

CHOUDHURY 
23201210029 Economics 5 ECON029 

UG SHRUTI DUTTA 23201210031 Economics 5 ECON031 
UG ARPAN PATRA 23201110033 Economics 5 ECON033 
UG EISHAN KHANDAIT 23201110026 Economics 5 ECON026 
UG DIVYA GURIA 23201220011 Economics 5 ECON011 

UG 
SHALMALI 

CHAKRABORTY 
23103210009 English 5 ENGL009 

UG DISHARI BISWAS 23103220028 English 5 ENGL028 
UG SUMITA SING 23103220027 English 5 ENGL027 
UG SOUMI MONDAL 23103220041 English 5 ENGL041 

UG 
AYESHIKI 

CHAKRABORTY 
23212210012 Geography 5 GEOG012 

UG NISTHA PAL 23212270003 Geography 5 GEOG003 
UG AVIK BANERJEE 23215110005 Geology 5 GEOL005 
UG SHOURYA SAM 23215110012 Geology 5 GEOL012 
UG SUBHADEEP MAITRA 23215110007 Geology 5 GEOL007 
UG ANANYA DAS 23215220013 Geology 5 GEOL013 

UG 
PAOLI 

MUKHOPADHYAY 
23215210023 Geology 5 GEOL023 

UG CHITRAL PAUL 23215170026 Geology 5 GEOL026 
UG INDRAJIT DAS 23215120009 Geology 5 GEOL009 
UG BARNALI ROY 23215220019 Geology 5 GEOL019 
UG NANDINI PAL 23106270007 History 5 HIST007 

UG 
SWAPNANIL 
CHATTERJEE 

23106110010 History 5 HIST010 

UG SUPRAVAT GHOSH 23106170018 History 5 HIST018 
UG DEBDRON MURMU 23106130019 History 5 HIST019 

UG 
TUSHNIK 

CHAKRABARTI 
23106110021 History 5 HIST021 

UG MALLIKA SARDAR 23106220011 History 5 HIST011 
UG SRUTI MAJUMDER 23106220037 History 5 HIST037 

UG 
SHARANYA 

CHAKRABORTY 
23218210008 Life Sciences 5 BIOS008 

UG JAGNASENI PAUL 23218210010 Life Sciences 5 BIOS010 
UG SANIA RAHAMAN 23218210013 Life Sciences 5 BIOS013 
UG SAMADRITA SARKAR 23218210018 Life Sciences 5 BIOS018 

UG 
RAJANYA 

BANDYOPADHYAY 
23218210019 Life Sciences 5 BIOS019 

UG SOURISH BISWAS 23218110020 Life Sciences 5 BIOS020 
UG JOYJEET CHATTERJEE 23218110025 Life Sciences 5 BIOS025 
UG SHOUNAK DE 23218110030 Life Sciences 5 BIOS030 
UG NIRNITA GHOSH 23218210034 Life Sciences 5 BIOS034 
UG REETAYANI SAHA 23218220035 Life Sciences 5 BIOS035 
UG SHUBHADIP GHOSH 23218170039 Life Sciences 5 BIOS039 
UG ANISHA GHOSH 23218270041 Life Sciences 5 BIOS041 
UG ADRIJA PILSIMA 23218210043 Life Sciences 5 BIOS043 

UG 
VOLGA 

BHATTACHARYYA 
SAHA 

23218210051 Life Sciences 5 BIOS051 

UG URBI CHAKRABORTY 23218210053 Life Sciences 5 BIOS053 
UG RITOJA PARIA 23218210056 Life Sciences 5 BIOS056 

UG 
RITISHA 

CHAKRABORTY 
23218210057 Life Sciences 5 BIOS057 

UG 
RIDDHIMA 

CHOUDHURI 
23218210007 Life Sciences 5 BIOS007 

UG SAYANTAN BASU 23218110015 Life Sciences 5 BIOS015 
UG SUSWETA BOSE 23218210029 Life Sciences 5 BIOS029 

UG 
DEBASMITA 

CHAKRABARTI 
23218210040 Life Sciences 5 BIOS040 
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UG MAINAAK PAUL 23218110062 Life Sciences 5 BIOS062 
UG SOUBHAGYA DAS 23218110066 Life Sciences 5 BIOS066 
UG ABHIGYAN MONDAL 23218110068 Life Sciences 5 BIOS068 
UG ISHIKA MAITRA 23218210070 Life Sciences 5 BIOS070 
UG TAMANNA MANDAL 23218210069 Life Sciences 5 BIOS069 
UG TRIPARNA KUNDU 23218270071 Life Sciences 5 BIOS071 
UG UDITA MONDAL 23218210052 Life Sciences 5 BIOS052 
UG MOULIK GHOSH 23218110038 Life Sciences 5 BIOS038 
UG SHINJINI BANERJI 23218210059 Life Sciences 5 BIOS059 

UG 
DWAIPAYAN 

MONDAL 
23218120014 Life Sciences 5 BIOS014 

UG 
SAMAY SPANDAN 

MOHANTY 
23119110001 Performing Arts 5 PFAR001 

UG SOMDUTTA GHOSH 23119210005 Performing Arts 5 PFAR005 
UG SUHINA MAJUMDER 23119210006 Performing Arts 5 PFAR006 
UG BINAYAK THAPA 23107170002 Philosophy 5 PHIL002 
UG DEBATRI MUKHERJEE 23107210003 Philosophy 5 PHIL003 

UG 
MAYUKH 

BHATTACHARYA 
23107110005 Philosophy 5 PHIL005 

UG ADRIJA CHATTERJEE 23107210007 Philosophy 5 PHIL007 
UG AYUSHMAAN DUTTA 23107110008 Philosophy 5 PHIL008 
UG ARKA HAZRA 23107110004 Philosophy 5 PHIL004 
UG SAYAK CHANDA 23107110010 Philosophy 5 PHIL010 
UG E METNA SUBBA 23209230006 Physics 5 PHYS006 
UG DEBABRATA DAS 23209170008 Physics 5 PHYS008 
UG AISHANI ROY 23209210011 Physics 5 PHYS011 
UG AYANTIKA BANERJEE 23209210013 Physics 5 PHYS013 
UG SAYANTANI DHAR 23209210015 Physics 5 PHYS015 
UG ANWESHA DUTTA 23209210018 Physics 5 PHYS018 
UG TANUSHREE SARKAR 23209220019 Physics 5 PHYS019 
UG SNEHA MANDAL 23209270020 Physics 5 PHYS020 
UG AHANABHA BASU 23209110021 Physics 5 PHYS021 

UG 
SHUBHRIMA 
TALUKDER 

23209210031 Physics 5 PHYS031 

UG ARANYAK MITRA 23209110034 Physics 5 PHYS034 

UG 
SUBHADIP 

CHOUDHURY 
23209110024 Physics 5 PHYS024 

UG 
TENZING CHOEYING 

BHUTIA 
23104230003 Political Science 5 POLS003 

UG JAYASMITA SARKAR 23104210007 Political Science 5 POLS007 
UG RAHUL PAUL 23104110013 Political Science 5 POLS013 
UG MAYUKH GHOSH 23104170021 Political Science 5 POLS021 
UG ATRI BISWAS 23104170026 Political Science 5 POLS026 
UG ANANNA GHOSH 23104270028 Political Science 5 POLS028 

UG 
MAYUKH 

BHATTACHARYA 
23105110021 Sociology 5 SOCL021 

UG ANJISHNU BERA 23214110004 Statistics 5 STAT004 
UG DIPA BARMAN 23214220005 Statistics 5 STAT005 

UG 
AYUSHI 

BHATTACHARJEE 
23214210019 Statistics 5 STAT019 

UG 
KONEENIKA 
BHOWMICK 

23214270001 Statistics 5 STAT001 

UG PREYOSI ROY 23214220002 Statistics 5 STAT002 
UG TAMOGHNA KAMILA 23214110014 Statistics 5 STAT014 
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